
No/941/Engg/2013 Bilaspur. Date. 19/12/2013

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS
Sealed quotations are invited by speed post/registered post only from registered

govt.,semi govt. in Appropriate    class contractors for Renovation work of Mini
conference Hall in F.F. The sealed quotation will be received in the office of undersigned
by 04:00 PM on 23 / 12/2013 and opened at 05:00 PM on the same day.
S.
No
.

Description of work Estimated Cost

01 Renovation work of Mini conference
Hall in F.F

Rs 1.94389  Lakh

Terms and Conditions
1. Rate are inclusive of all taxes.
2. Time allowed for this work is one month.
3. Payment shall be deducted as applicable.
4. Income tax shall be deducted as applicable.
5. Quality of work shall  be as per CPWD manual.
6. The information about quotation please contact with University Engineer in office

at working hours.

University Engineer
CC.No.942/Engg/2013 Bilaspur Date 19/12 /2013

1. PA to Registrar, for information to Registrar.
2. Finance Officer, for information.
3. Registered contractor.
4. CSIT for upload in our website.
5. Notice Board.

Assistant Engineer

xq# ?kklhnklfo'ofo|ky;] fcykliqj N-x-
GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G.)
dsanzh; fo'ofo|ky; vf/kfu;e 2009 ds varxZrLFkkfirfo'ofo|ky;

(A Central University established by the Central Universities Act, 2009 )
Phone 07752-260207, fax 07752-260154 Website www.ggu.ac.in



To,
The Registrar
Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya
Bilaspur (CG)

Sub: Your enquiry no. S.No.      /Engg/2013 Bilaspur. Date       /     /2013

Percentage rates are being given as follows:-

Mini conference Hall Reflooring  work

D.S.R
ITEM
NO

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT RATE Amount

11.41

Providing and laying polished vitrified floor tiles in different sizes
(thickness to be specified by the manufacturer) with water

absorption's less than 0.08% and conforming to IS : 15622 of
approved make in all colours and shades, laid on 20mm thick

cement mortar 1:4 (1 cement : 4 coarse sand) including
grouting the joints with white cement and matching pigments

etc., complete.

11.41.2 Size of Tile 60x60 cm 108.00 Sqm

21.1.2.1 Anodised aluminium
(anodised transparent or
dyed to required shade
according to IS: 1868,

Minimum anodic coating of
grade AC 15)

100.00 kg

21.3
Providing and fixing glazing in aluminium door, window, ventilator

shutters and partitions etc. with PVC/ neoprene gasket etc. complete as
per the architectural drawings and the directions of engineer-in-charge .

(Cost of aluminium snap beading shall be paid in basic item) :

21.3.2
With float glass panes of

5.50 mm thickness 10.80 sqm

Total

Note: Rate should be quoted in appropriate column.



Seal and Signatures of the Firm

I/we have done myself/our self fully satisfied to read & examine the notice
inviting quotation, general conditions contract, all specials conditions & specifications of
work, applicable specifications, drawings, designs, applicable schedule of rates,
descriptions, all the rules in respect of contract and all other contents in the notice and
here by agreed for execution of the said specified work for the University Authority
within the time period in accordance with that at the rate as quoted.

Dated……………………………… Signatures of the Firm

Postal Address: ………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………

Witness: ………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………

Address: ………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………

Occupations: ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………


